Description

® can be opened for easy installation of the rope

SVERO

Pulley Block 2000 kg, @ 150 mm

Artnr./116A

SVERO's pulley block 2000 kg. Fits in many different situations.

Specifications

Art nr.

® automatic locking when the hook is turned to normal position, with no

loose parts
® turned line sheave with plain bearing
® Powder coated
e working temperature -10° C up to +50° C
® testand CE certificates and manual included
® traceable with unique SVERO serial number

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Max wire-rope @
Weight, net
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping
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7116A
2000 kg
3000

41

10 mm
6.2 kg
CE, WLL
EN 13157

SVERO
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